
PIZZA

12'’ BUILD YOUR OWN

TOPPINGS $1.25 EACH

14'’ BUILD YOUR OWN

TOPPINGS $1.75 EACH
DOUBLE UP THE CHEESE FOR $3

$13

$15

PIZZA TOPPINGS

SAUSAGE | PEPPERONI | BACON |
HAM | CHICKEN | PINEAPPLE |

GREEN PEPPER | GREEN OLIVE |
BLACK OLIVE | JALAPEÑO |

MUSHROOMS | YELLOW ONION |
RED ONION | BANANA PEPPER

SPECIALTY PIZZAS
12'’ SPECIALTY

14'’ SPECIALTY

   TACO
TACO MEAT, SAUSAGE, SALSA, ONION, BLACK
OLIVE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHIPS

   DELUXE
SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, MUSHROOM, ONION,
GREEN PEPPER, BLACK OLIVE

   MEAT LOVERS
SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, HAM, BACON

   CHICKEN BACON RANCH
CHICKEN, BACON, RED ONION, ALFREDO SAUCE

   VEGGIE
MUSHROOM, GREEN PEPPER, ONION, BANANA
PEPPER, BLACK OLIVE, GREEN OLIVE

   BBQ CHICKEN
BBQ SAUCE, CHICKEN. RED ONION

$19
$23

*CONSUMER ADVISORY * CONSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE RISK

FOR FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE A CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS

KITCHEN HOURS
MEMORIAL DAY THROUGH

LABOR DAY:

SUNDAY-THURSDAY 11- 8PM

FRIDAY/SATURDAY 11-9/10

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK FOR MORE UPDATES

REC HALL HOURS
MEMORIAL DAY THROUGH

LABOR DAY:

SUNDAY-THURSDAY 11- 9PM

FRIDAY/SATURDAY 11-CLOSE



ENTREES

APPETIZERS

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE
CHILI CHEESE DOG
HOT DOG
HAMBURGER
CHEESEBURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN SUPREME NACHOS

$6
$6
$4
$8
$9

$10
$10
$9
$9

ENTREE ADD ONS
FRENCH FRIES

ONION RINGS

JALAPENO POPPERS

BATTER FRIED MUSHROOMS

CHEESE CURDS

POTATO WEDGES

$2
$3
$4
$4
$4
$3

WINGS

8 PIECE

12 PIECE
$12
$18

SAUCE ON THE SIDE OR TOSSED

NAKED, BBQ, BUFFALO, GARLIC PARM

*CONSUMER ADVISORY * CONSUMING RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD,

SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE RISK FOR FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU

HAVE A CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS

FRENCH FRIES

NACHOS (ADD CHILI FOR $1)

ONION RINGS

EGG ROLLS

MINI TACOS

MINI CORN DOGS

JALAPENO POPPERS

BATTER FRIED MUSHROOMS

8OZ CHEESE CHURDS

SOUR CREAM POTATO WEDGES

$4
$4
$6
$7
$6
$6
$7
$7
$7
$6

GRILLED CHEESE

HOT DOG

MAC & CHEESE

CHICKEN NUGGETS

FOR THE KIDS

$4
$4
$5
$6

WRAPS
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO, BUFFALO

SAUCE

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
CHICKEN, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO,

RANCH

TACO SUPREME
TACO MEAT, LETTUCE, CHEESE,

TOMATO, ONION, BLACK OLIVES, TACO

SAUCE, SOUR CREAM

$12

$12

$12*RANCH/BLUE CHEESE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST*

BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE HOLIDAY WEEKENDS &

DEECEFEST.  CHECK FACEBOOK

FOR MORE


